
Kopparknallen 2007
A-vapen
klass 3
Rustas John-Erik Orsa Psk 47 ⁄ 18 13 p
Eriksson Jan Hagfors - Uddeholm 45 ⁄ 20 16 p
Skoglund Henrik Sandvikens psk 43 ⁄ 21 17 p
Björk Gunnar Hagfors - Uddeholm 43 ⁄ 21 11 p
Carlsson Jens Örebro PSSK 43 ⁄ 20 15 p
Simu Bo Sandvikens psk 42 ⁄ 22 10 p
Ljungstedt Per Ballongbergets PSK 41 ⁄ 19 11 p
Ramstedt Richard Örebro PSSK 41 ⁄ 16 11 p
Gawell Anders PK Svea Ing 1 40 ⁄ 21 13 p
Ivarsson Björn Säters PSF 40 ⁄ 18 12 p
Forsling Bengt Ockelbo PSK 40 ⁄ 17 5 p
Mix Bernt Säters PSF 38 ⁄ 16 11 p
Olsson Clas Bollnäs Psk 37 ⁄ 18 11 p
Hjortqvist Monica Tillberga PK 36 ⁄ 17 3 p
Forsgren Sven-Gunnar Grängesbergs PK 36 ⁄ 15 8 p
Holmberg Pär Erik Borlänge PK 34 ⁄ 16 9 p
Eriksson Christer Ockelbo PSK 33 ⁄ 18 11 p
Berglind Niklas Säters PSF 30 ⁄ 16 11 p

klass 2
Blanck Bo Gävle Psk 40 ⁄ 22 14 p
Morén Sune Orsa Psk 39 ⁄ 17 6 p
Hedin Tony Sandvikens psk 37 ⁄ 18 5 p
Nord Magnus Sala PK 37 ⁄ 18 5 p
Persson Per-Erik Dala-Floda PSF 37 ⁄ 16 4 p
Johansson Örjan Grängesbergs PK 36 ⁄ 16 10 p
Ahlskog Johnny Sandvikens psk 33 ⁄ 15 5 p
Lördal Anders Ljusdals PK 32 ⁄ 18 3 p
Wigelsbo Anders Sala PK 31 ⁄ 14 3 p
Hedberg Johan Borlänge PK 0 ⁄ 0 0 p

klass 1
Carlsson Svante Örebro PSSK 39 ⁄ 17 12 p
Andersson Joakim Sala PK 38 ⁄ 17 8 p
Englund Andreas Sala PK 32 ⁄ 18 4 p
Mattsson Tom Älvdalens PK 24 ⁄ 14 4 p

B-vapen
klass 3
Hjortqvist Monica Tillberga PK 45 ⁄ 22 15 p
Andersson P-O Örebro PSSK 45 ⁄ 16 7 p
Ryttare Ronnie Gagnef Mockfjärd PK 44 ⁄ 22 15 p
Olsson Clas Bollnäs Psk 43 ⁄ 22 14 p
Svensson Bengt Sandvikens psk 40 ⁄ 22 10 p
Blom Torbjörn Sandvikens psk 37 ⁄ 19 12 p
Norman Per Stockholmspolisen 36 ⁄ 19 15 p
Ramstedt Richard Örebro PSSK 20 ⁄ 11 6 p

klass 2
Hjortqvist Jan Tillberga PK 39 19 5⁄ p



Blomer Amie Örebro PSSK 38 ⁄ 17 6 p
Siitari Stefan Älvdalens PK 37 ⁄ 17 11 p
Johansson Johny Hagfors - Uddeholm 23 ⁄ 13 7 p

C-vapen
VET-Ä
Lindgren Lennart Borlänge PK 43 ⁄ 19 13 p
Larsson Martin Älvdalens PK 39 ⁄ 17 9 p
Norman Sven-Åke Älvdalens PK 35 ⁄ 17 4 p
Johansson Johny Hagfors - Uddeholm 21 ⁄ 11 4 p

VET-Y
Blanck Bo Gävle Psk 45 ⁄ 22 14 p
Rustas John-Erik Orsa Psk 45 ⁄ 20 13 p
Eriksson Christer Ockelbo PSK 40 ⁄ 20 14 p
Morén Sune Orsa Psk 40 ⁄ 18 7 p
Ivarsson Björn Säters PSF 38 ⁄ 20 11 p

DAM 3
Hjortqvist Monica Tillberga PK 44 ⁄ 21 15 p
Sjögren Lena Hedemora PK 44 ⁄ 17 12 p

DAM 2
Kneckt Susanne Falu SPSK 41 ⁄ 17 5 p
Blomer Amie Örebro PSSK 33 ⁄ 14 3 p
Jansson Therese Falu SPSK 31 ⁄ 18 6 p

DAM 1
Siitari Ewa Älvdalens PK 32 ⁄ 14 4 p
Fritz Sara Falu SPSK 31 ⁄ 16 5 p

JUNIORER 
Mattsson Tom Älvdalens PK 43 ⁄ 18 8 p
Siitari Madde Älvdalens PK 35 ⁄ 14 9 p
Siitari Jerry Älvdalens PK 28 ⁄ 12 5 p

klass 3
Ryttare Ronnie Gagnef Mockfjärd PK 48 ⁄ 23 16 p
Ljungstedt Per Ballongbergets PSK 46 ⁄ 23 12 p
Simu Bo Sandvikens psk 46 ⁄ 22 16 p
Carlsson Jens Örebro PSSK 45 ⁄ 21 16 p
Svensson Bengt Sandvikens psk 45 ⁄ 21 14 p
Forsbäck Per Falu SPSK 45 ⁄ 18 11 p
Olsson Clas Bollnäs Psk 44 ⁄ 21 11 p
Skoglund Henrik Sandvikens psk 43 ⁄ 22 16 p
Blom Torbjörn Sandvikens psk 43 ⁄ 22 9 p
Andersson P-O Örebro PSSK 43 ⁄ 20 17 p
Mix Bernt Säters PSF 42 ⁄ 22 15 p
Eriksson Jan Hagfors - Uddeholm 42 ⁄ 18 9 p
Jansson Peter Säters PSF 42 ⁄ 17 9 p
Lindgren Michael Gagnef Mockfjärd PK 41 ⁄ 23 10 p
Carlvik Stefan Falu SPSK 41 ⁄ 20 11 p
Gawell Anders PK Svea Ing 1 41 ⁄ 19 7 p

Forsgren Sven-Gunnar Grängesbergs PK 39 ⁄ 20 9
Danielsson Peder Tillberga PK 40 ⁄ 20 12 p

p



Björk Gunnar Hagfors - Uddeholm 39 ⁄ 20 8 p
Norman Per Stockholmspolisen 39 ⁄ 17 13 p
Holmberg Pär Erik Borlänge PK 38 ⁄ 21 9 p
Forsling Bengt Ockelbo PSK 38 ⁄ 20 9 p
Ramstedt Richard Örebro PSSK 36 ⁄ 19 11 p
Spjuth Roger Sandvikens psk 35 ⁄ 20 14 p

klass 2
Martinsson Andreas Falu SPSK 43 ⁄ 21 13 p
Kneckt Anders Falu SPSK 43 ⁄ 18 10 p
Hjortqvist Jan Tillberga PK 42 ⁄ 19 12 p
Siitari Stefan Älvdalens PK 42 ⁄ 16 10 p
Dragsten Rolf Gagnef Mockfjärd PK 41 ⁄ 22 8 p
Lördal Anders Ljusdals PK 40 ⁄ 20 15 p
Gustavsson Lars Sala PK 40 ⁄ 18 8 p
Persson Per-Erik Dala-Floda PSF 40 ⁄ 17 11 p
Nord Magnus Sala PK 40 ⁄ 16 10 p
Dahlstedt Stefan Falu SPSK 39 ⁄ 19 10 p
Hedin Tony Sandvikens psk 39 ⁄ 18 6 p
Tysklind Stefan Falu SPSK 39 ⁄ 16 17 p
Johansson Örjan Grängesbergs PK 34 ⁄ 18 13 p
Ahlskog Johnny Sandvikens psk 34 ⁄ 16 0 p
Wigelsbo Anders Sala PK 32 ⁄ 16 3 p
Berntsson B-O Falu SPSK 30 ⁄ 15 7 p
Hedberg Johan Borlänge PK 11 ⁄ 8 0 p

klass 1
Englund Andreas Sala PK 44 ⁄ 19 17 p
Andersson Roger Falu SPSK 43 ⁄ 17 9 p
Carlsson Svante Örebro PSSK 41 ⁄ 19 10 p
Andersson Joakim Sala PK 39 ⁄ 18 8 p
Eriksson Jan-Erik Grängesbergs PK 36 ⁄ 15 6 p
Stålberg Daniel Säters PSF 31 ⁄ 17 8 p
Ottosson Stig Sala PK 27 ⁄ 14 8 p

Revolver
klass 3
Ryttare Ronnie Gagnef Mockfjärd PK 45 ⁄ 20 12 p
Nordness Håkan Falu SPSK 45 ⁄ 20 11 p
Svensson Bengt Sandvikens psk 44 ⁄ 21 11 p
Skoglund Henrik Sandvikens psk 42 ⁄ 21 16 p
Eriksson Jan Hagfors - Uddeholm 42 ⁄ 21 15 p
Ljungstedt Per Ballongbergets PSK 42 ⁄ 21 10 p
Carlsson Jens Örebro PSSK 41 ⁄ 21 13 p
Forsling Bengt Ockelbo PSK 41 ⁄ 20 4 p
Sjögren Lena Hedemora PK 41 ⁄ 17 10 p
Gawell Anders PK Svea Ing 1 40 ⁄ 20 10 p
Björk Gunnar Hagfors - Uddeholm 40 ⁄ 20 4 p
Rustas John-Erik Orsa Psk 40 ⁄ 18 16 p
Blom Torbjörn Sandvikens psk 37 ⁄ 22 13 p
Holmberg Pär Erik Borlänge PK 37 ⁄ 21 8 p
Sjöblom Lars-Gunnar Falu SPSK 34 ⁄ 17 6 p
Spjuth Roger Sandvikens psk 33 ⁄ 17 13 p
Mix Bernt Säters PSF 27 14 4⁄ p
Simu Bo Sandvikens psk 11 ⁄ 5 0 p



Blanck Bo Gävle Psk 38 ⁄ 21 6 p
klass 2

Dragsten Rolf Gagnef Mockfjärd PK 35 ⁄ 20 6 p
Gustavsson Lars Sala PK 35 ⁄ 15 9 p
Hjortqvist Jan Tillberga PK 32 ⁄ 13 7 p
Ahlskog Johnny Sandvikens psk 31 ⁄ 14 3 p

klass 1
Carlsson Svante Örebro PSSK 38 ⁄ 21 12 p
Eriksson Jan-Erik Grängesbergs PK 25 ⁄ 16 0 p
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